296-05107-2025 - In the Matter of Kasie Dawn Ostrom - Ex-
punction 
  296-05112-2025 - In the Matter of Titilayo Rachael Ogunniyi 
- Expunction 
  366-05075-2025 - Ex Parte Jose Rodriguez Espinosa - Writ 
of Habeas Corpus-Bond Reduction 
  366-05086-2025 - The State of Texas v. Thirteen Thousand 
Dollars (13000.00) in Lawful United States Currency - Seizure 
& Forfeiture 
  366-05087-2025 - Armando Perez-Jaramillo  individually and 
as Next Friend to a minor vs. Genevieve Fay Hendrie - Motor 
Vehicle 
  366-05108-2025 - The State of Texas vs. 9.76126151 
Ethereum / 30000 XRP and 12500 HBAR - Seizure & Forfei-